2024 BENGAL STP ICE SCHEDULE (upcated 2/92022)

Bantam/HS Grp 1

Date
Monday, June 3, 2024

Tuesday, June 4, 2024
Wednesday, June 5, 2024
Monday, June 10, 2024
Tuesday, June 11, 2024
Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Monday, June 17, 2024
Tuesday, June 18, 2024
Wednesday, June 19, 2024
Monday, June 24, 2024
Tuesday, June 25, 2024
Wednesday, June 26, 2024
Monday, July 8, 2024
Tuesday, July 9, 2024
Wednesday, July 10, 2024
Monday, July 15, 2024
Tuesday, July 16, 2024
Wednesday, July 17, 2024
Monday, July 22, 2024
Tuesday, July 23, 2024
Wednesday, July 24, 2024

5:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
11:40 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
11:40 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
11:40 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
11:40 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
11:40 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
11:40 AM
3:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
1:10 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:10 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:10 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:10 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:10 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:10 PM
4:00 PM

Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South

Bantam/HS Grp 2

Date
Monday, June 3, 2024

Tuesday, June 4, 2024
Wednesday, June 5, 2024
Monday, June 10, 2024
Tuesday, June 11, 2024
Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Monday, June 17, 2024
Tuesday, June 18, 2024
Wednesday, June 19, 2024
Monday, June 24, 2024
Tuesday, June 25, 2024
Wednesday, June 26, 2024
Monday, July 8, 2024
Tuesday, July 9, 2024
Wednesday, July 10, 2024
Monday, July 15, 2024
Tuesday, July 16, 2024
Wednesday, July 17, 2024
Monday, July 22, 2024
Tuesday, July 23, 2024
Wednesday, July 24, 2024

4:20 PM
3:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:10 PM
1:25PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
1:25PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
1:25PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
1:25 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
1:25PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
1:25PM
4:10 PM

End
5:20 PM

4:30 PM
5:20 PM
5:10 PM
2:55 PM
5:10 PM
5:10 PM
2:55 PM
5:10 PM
5:10 PM
2:55 PM
5:10 PM
5:10 PM
2:55 PM
5:10 PM
5:10 PM
2:55 PM
5:10 PM
5:10 PM
2:55 PM
5:10 PM

Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty North
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty North
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty North
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty North
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty North
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South

Squirt/Peewee

Date
Monday, June 3, 2024

Wednesday, June 5, 2024
Monday, June 10, 2024
Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Monday, June 17, 2024
Wednesday, June 19, 2024
Monday, June 24, 2024
Wednesday, June 26, 2024
Monday, July 8, 2024
Wednesday, July 10, 2024
Monday, July 15, 2024
Wednesday, July 17, 2024
Monday, July 22, 2024
Wednesday, July 24, 2024

6:40 PM
6:40 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM

7:40 PM
7:40 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM

Fogerty South
Fogerty North
Fogerty North
Fogerty South
Fogerty North
Fogerty South
Fogerty North
Fogerty South
Fogerty North
Fogerty South
Fogerty North
Fogerty South
Fogerty North
Fogerty South

**Schedule is subject to change once group numbers are firm and skill sets have been analyzed**
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