2024 BENGAL STP ICE SCHEDULE (updated 2/9/2024)

Bantam/HS Grp 1

bantain/n3 dip 1			
Date	Start	End	Rink
Monday, June 3, 2024	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Fogerty South
Tuesday, June 4, 2024	4:45 PM	6:15 PM	Fogerty South
Wednesday, June 5, 2024	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Fogerty South
Monday, June 10, 2024	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South
Tuesday, June 11, 2024	11:40 AM	1:10 PM	Fogerty South
Wednesday, June 12, 2024	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South
Monday, June 17, 2024	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South
Tuesday, June 18, 2024	11:40 AM	1:10 PM	Fogerty South
Wednesday, June 19, 2024	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South
Monday, June 24, 2024	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South
Tuesday, June 25, 2024	11:40 AM	1:10 PM	Fogerty South
Wednesday, June 26, 2024	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South
Monday, July 8, 2024	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South
Tuesday, July 9, 2024	11:40 AM	1:10 PM	Fogerty South
Wednesday, July 10, 2024	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South
Monday, July 15, 2024	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South
Tuesday, July 16, 2024	11:40 AM	1:10 PM	Fogerty South
Wednesday, July 17, 2024	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South
Monday, July 22, 2024	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South
Tuesday, July 23, 2024	11:40 AM	1:10 PM	Fogerty South
Wednesday, July 24, 2024	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South

Bantam/HS Grp 2

Date	Start	End	Rink
Monday, June 3, 2024	4:20 PM	5:20 PM	Fogerty South
Tuesday, June 4, 2024	3:00 PM	4:30 PM	Fogerty South
Wednesday, June 5, 2024	4:20 PM	5:20 PM	Fogerty South
Monday, June 10, 2024	4:10 PM	5:10 PM	Fogerty South
Tuesday, June 11, 2024	1:25 PM	2:55 PM	Fogerty South
Wednesday, June 12, 2024	4:10 PM	5:10 PM	Fogerty North
Monday, June 17, 2024	4:10 PM	5:10 PM	Fogerty South
Tuesday, June 18, 2024	1:25 PM	2:55 PM	Fogerty South
Wednesday, June 19, 2024	4:10 PM	5:10 PM	Fogerty North
Monday, June 24, 2024	4:10 PM	5:10 PM	Fogerty South
Tuesday, June 25, 2024	1:25 PM	2:55 PM	Fogerty South
Wednesday, June 26, 2024	4:10 PM	5:10 PM	Fogerty North
Monday, July 8, 2024	4:10 PM	5:10 PM	Fogerty South
Tuesday, July 9, 2024	1:25 PM	2:55 PM	Fogerty South
Wednesday, July 10, 2024	4:10 PM	5:10 PM	Fogerty North
Monday, July 15, 2024	4:10 PM	5:10 PM	Fogerty South
Tuesday, July 16, 2024	1:25 PM	2:55 PM	Fogerty South
Wednesday, July 17, 2024	4:10 PM	5:10 PM	Fogerty North
Monday, July 22, 2024	4:10 PM	5:10 PM	Fogerty South
Tuesday, July 23, 2024	1:25 PM	2:55 PM	Fogerty South
Wednesday, July 24, 2024	4:10 PM	5:10 PM	Fogerty South

Squirt/Peewee

Date	Start	End	Rink
Monday, June 3, 2024	6:40 PM	7:40 PM	Fogerty South
Wednesday, June 5, 2024	6:40 PM	7:40 PM	Fogerty North
Monday, June 10, 2024	1:50 PM	2:50 PM	Fogerty North
Wednesday, June 12, 2024	1:50 PM	2:50 PM	Fogerty South
Monday, June 17, 2024	1:50 PM	2:50 PM	Fogerty North
Wednesday, June 19, 2024	1:50 PM	2:50 PM	Fogerty South
Monday, June 24, 2024	1:50 PM	2:50 PM	Fogerty North
Wednesday, June 26, 2024	1:50 PM	2:50 PM	Fogerty South
Monday, July 8, 2024	1:50 PM	2:50 PM	Fogerty North
Wednesday, July 10, 2024	1:50 PM	2:50 PM	Fogerty South
Monday, July 15, 2024	1:50 PM	2:50 PM	Fogerty North
Wednesday, July 17, 2024	1:50 PM	2:50 PM	Fogerty South
Monday, July 22, 2024	1:50 PM	2:50 PM	Fogerty North
Wednesday, July 24, 2024	1:50 PM	2:50 PM	Fogerty South



^{**}Schedule is subject to change once group numbers are firm and skill sets have been analyzed **